
Color Key:   Home Away

C. D. Hylton

Softball: Varsity Spring 2024 Schedule

    (as of 01-23-24)

 

 Type Time Home/Host Opponent Location 

Friday, Mar 1, 2024

 
Scrimmage 6:00PM Fairfax C. D. Hylton Fairfax High School  

 
   

Thursday, Mar 7, 2024

 
Scrimmage 6:00PM C. D. Hylton Lake Braddock C. D. Hylton High School  

Field- Softball 

   

Tuesday, Mar 12, 2024

 
District 6:00PM C. D. Hylton Unity Reed High School C. D. Hylton High School  

 
   

Friday, Mar 15, 2024

 
District 6:00AM Brentsville C. D. Hylton brentsville  

 
   

Monday, Mar 18, 2024

 
District 6:00PM North Stafford C. D. Hylton North Stafford High School  

 
   

Tuesday, Mar 19, 2024

 
District 6:00PM Gar-Field C. D. Hylton Gar-Field High School  

 
   

Friday, Mar 22, 2024

 
District 6:00PM C. D. Hylton Freedom (Woodbridge) C. D. Hylton High School  

 
   

Monday, Apr 1, 2024

 
District 6:00PM C. D. Hylton North Stafford C. D. Hylton High School  

 
   

Tuesday, Apr 2, 2024

 
District 6:00PM Potomac Senior C. D. Hylton Potomac Senior High

School  
 

   

Thursday, Apr 4, 2024

 
District 6:00PM Unity Reed High

School 
C. D. Hylton Unity Reed  

 
   

Tuesday, Apr 9, 2024

 
District 6:00PM C. D. Hylton Woodbridge Senior C. D. Hylton High School  

 
   

Thursday, Apr 11, 2024
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District 6:00PM Forest Park C. D. Hylton Forest Park High School  

 
   

Monday, Apr 15, 2024

 
District 6:00PM C. D. Hylton Osbourn High School C. D. Hylton High School  

 
   

Tuesday, Apr 16, 2024

 
District 6:00PM C. D. Hylton Charles J. Colgan Sr. C. D. Hylton High School  

 
   

Friday, Apr 19, 2024

 
District 6:00PM C. D. Hylton Gar-Field C. D. Hylton High School  

 
   

Tuesday, Apr 23, 2024

 
District 6:00PM Freedom

(Woodbridge) 
C. D. Hylton Freedom High School-

Woodbridge  
 

   

Thursday, Apr 25, 2024

 
District 6:00PM C. D. Hylton Potomac Senior C. D. Hylton High School  

 
   

Monday, Apr 29, 2024

 
District 6:30PM Colonial Forge C. D. Hylton Colonial Forge High School

 
   

Friday, May 3, 2024

 
District 6:00PM Woodbridge

Senior 
C. D. Hylton Woodbridge Senior High

School  
 

   

Monday, May 6, 2024

 
District 6:00PM Gainesville C. D. Hylton Gainesville High School  

 
   

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

 
District 6:00PM C. D. Hylton Forest Park C. D. Hylton High School  

 
   

Friday, May 10, 2024

 
District TBD Charles J.

Colgan Sr. 
C. D. Hylton Charles J. Colgan Sr. High

School  
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